Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

November 2018

Date Day Number of admissions
Nov. 1 Thu. 4272
Nov. 2 Fri. 1,423
Nov. 3 Sat. 9, 864
Nov. 4 Sun. 11, 628
Nov. b Mon. 1, 347
Nov. 6 Tue. 2,624
Nov. 7 Wed. 2,444
Nov. 8 Thu. 3, 831
Nov. 9 Fri. 2,702
Nov. 10 Sat. 12, 066
Nov. 11 Sun. 12, 688
Nov. 12 Mon. 3, b44
Nov. 13 Tue. 3,477
Nov. 14 Wed. 2,178
Nov. 15 Thu. 3, 437
Nov. 16 Fri. 3, 683
Nov. 17 Sat. D, 302
Nov. 18 Sun. 11, 906
Nov. 19 Mon. 3, 374
Nov. 20 Tue. 2, 050
Nov. 21 Wed. 2, 362
Nov. 22 Thu. 3, 081
Nov. 23 Fri. 2,138
Nov. 24 Sat. 9, 955
Nov. 25 Sun. 11, 384
Nov. 26 Mon. 1,208
Nov. 27 Tue. 2,290
Nov. 28 Wed. 1,175
Nov. 29 Thu. 3, 448
Nov. 30 Fri. 3, 931

Total

141, 012




